
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group B17-203

Mon, 01 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  Morozova E.V.
 325

Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT General Electrical Engineering and Electronics  Maslennikov V.V.  K-1009
Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Training practicum (primary professional skills, basics of laser physics)

 Shnyrev S.L., Chirikov S.N.  K-402
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Quantum Mechanics  Gorodnichev E.E.  K-202
Wed, 03 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  Chmyhov M.A., Kutukov A.A.  K-308
Wed, 03 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Opt Optical resonators  Chirikov S.N.  B-221

Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Oscillation Theory  Kazieva T.V.  K-305
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Introduction to Nuclear Physics  Mihaylov V.V., Shustov A.E., Sosnovtsev V.V.

 K-1006
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Principles of Atomic and Molecular Spectroscopy  Shnyrev S.L.  K-407
Fri, 05 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Physical Optics  Starikov R.S.  K-302
Sat, 06 Jun 14:30 — 17:00 ATT Opt Workshop on electrical oscillations  Mavritskiy O.B.  E-204

Mon, 08 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Statistical Physics  Korneev F.A.  K-409
Sun, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Electrical Engineering and Electronics  Maslennikov V.V.  V-418
Thu, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language

 Morozova E.V.  325
Mon, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Atomic and Molecular Spectroscopy  Shnyrev S.L.  K-407
Fri, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Mechanics  Muraviev S.E., Gorodnichev E.E.  408
Tue, 30 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Oscillation Theory  Kazieva T.V.  K-305
Sat, 04 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  Suharev M.B.  K-310
Tue, 07 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Opt Workshop on electrical oscillations  Mavritskiy O.B.  E-204


